PANEL 64

2024-2026

POSITION

NAME

PHONE

EMAIL

Delegate

Anna Anderson

512-461-1887

txe.delegatepnl64@gmail.com

Alternate Delegate

Myrthala Collazo

956-337-4805

etxaltdel64d@gmail.com

Texas East / Area 53

POSITION

PHONE

EMAIL

Area Chair

Peggy Tate

713-828-4515

txe64chair@gmail.com

Area Secretary

Paula Haschke

(512)963-2886

txe64sec@gmail.com

Area Treasurer

Joyce Yoder

281-728-7633

txetreasurerp64@gmail.com

Area Alateen Coordinator Dirk Manuel 281-685-3527 |Area53AAC@gmail.com
Area Alateen Process Person Sylvia Mitchell 361-946-4436 |txeaappanel64@gmail.com
Area Archives Coordinator Laura Bowen 281-435-2072 |laura.bowen@att.net
Group Records Coordinator Cat Amador 512-704-3877 |etxpanel64GRC@yahoo.com
The Beacon Newsletter Editor |Delia Blair 281-413-5986 |txe64beacon@gmail.com

Public Outreach Coordinator

Lorna Finkenbinder

(832)428-8457

houdistrictl4@gmail.com

Spanish Coordinator

Veronica Paree

956-505-0358

vparee@outlook.com

Technology Coordinator

Glynn Brewer

832-535-7207

txedistdtech@gmail.com

Information Steward

Kurt Nyffeler

(832) 265-3799

knyffeler@gmail.com

District 12

POSITION

NAME

PHONE

EMAIL

District Representative

Patti Watson

281-904-1951

patwats2003@yahoo.com
txedistrictl2@gmail.com

Alternate DR

Janice Almeida

469-263-6025

janice.maggiel@gmail.com

Secretary Marc Branaum 210-677-5169 |mbranaum@netzero.net
Treasurer Trina Martin 830-660-3083 |tlyngeronimo@yahoo.com
Alateen Coordinator Open

Literature Coordinator Open

Spanish Coordinator Rosie Miranda 210-279-4164 |simpsonfan91@gmail.com
AL-ANEWS Editor Rene Dymale 830-463-2850 |[districtl2alanews@yahoo.com
Travel Coordinator Karen Valdez 210-710-9704 |snowbird.karen@gmail.com
Public Outreach Coordinator Mike Brown 210-323-3651 [mykalanjlo@gmail.com
Archives Coordinator Open

San Antonio Al-Anon Information Service

POSITION

NAME

PHONE

EMAIL

SAAIS Chair

Tony Almeida

214-724-5937

avalmeida71@outlook.com

SAAIS Secretary

Janice Almeida

469-263-6025

janice.maggiel@gmail.com

SAAIS Treasurer

Theresa Glazener

210-394-6944

tglazener@satx.rr.com

SAAIS Website Coordinator

Kathy Branaum

210-748-0061

katieb1229@netzero.net

SAAIS Speaker Meeting Coor

Rosie Miranda

210-279-4164

simpsonfan91@gmail.com

SAAIS Liaison to the AWSC Candy Neal 210-846-0877 |cneal@nealtx.com
SAAIS Phone Service Lucy Reina 210-434-8012 (lucyreina@sbcglobal.net
SAAIS Meeting Information 800-800-7008

Al-Anon Bookstore at Club 12 [Pat Estus 210-342-3063 |group12afg@att.net




